Releases- August 08, 2025

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

339564
333604
295745
322445
243344
339678
338843
339977
300573
301033
340745
341140
146772
339652
249864

Johnson
Meeks
Stacy
Bogard
Akers
Dartt
Holland
Smith
Reid
Hale
Vargas
Mosley
Henderson
Farmer
McNeil

Dustin Ray
Jamie

Jessica
Christopher C
Randy G
Leon

Jerri J
Maurice A
Dustin Allan
Joseph

Kristy R
Jimmy

Ronald

Trenton M
Kyle Blake

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Breckinridge County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center

Breckinridge County Jail

Ross- Cash Center

McCracken County Jail

Hardin County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Henderson County Detention Center
Perry County Jail

Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Southeast State Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



