DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
339564 Johnson	Dustin	Ray	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
333604 Meeks	Jamie		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295745 Stacy	Jessica		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
322445 Bogard	Christopher	С	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243344 Akers	Randy	G	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
339678 Dartt	Leon		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
338843 Holland	Jerri	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
339977 Smith	Maurice	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300573 Reid	Dustin	Allan	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301033 Hale	Joseph		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class C (5 - 10 years)
340745 Vargas	Kristy	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
341140 Mosley	Jimmy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
146772 Henderson	Ronald		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
339652 Farmer	Trenton	M	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249864 McNeil	Kyle	Blake	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Southeast State Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)